L04000022642

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	‡)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100067967581

H3/16/06 01054 -004 **25.00

FILED
2006 MAR 16 PM 4: 05

J. BRYAN MAR 2 2 2006

COVER LETTER

	tration Section on of Corporations	
SUBJECT: _	Inspired Financing LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	 -
The enclosed A	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return al	Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Michael J. Voynovich (Name of Person) Elan USA Group; Inc (Firm/Company) 17131 State Road 54 (Address)	2006 MAR 16 PM 4: 05
	Lutz, FL 33558 (City/State and Zip Code)	PN 4: 05 SEE, FLORID
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:	A
	Michael 5: Voynovich at (813) 431-56. (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	18 Number)
Enclosed is a cho	eck for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate) Filing Fee, c of Status & Copy al copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassce, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

5 B

	三
	Inspired Financing LLC
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $3-24-2004$ and assigned document number 104000022642
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
1.	Yumi White, Member/Partner (owner of Y's Choice), was terminated as of June 14, 2005 by majority vote of the member/partners.
2.	The 20% ownership of Y's Choice was dissolved and was distributed evenly with 10% ownership given to Shineco IV, Inc. and 10% ownership given to ElanUSA Group, Inc.
3.	Partnership percentage of Inspired Financing is:
	50% ownership is held by Shineco IV, Inc. [John Shine is 100% owner of Shineco IV, Inc.]
	50% ownership is held by ElanUSA Group, Inc.
	[Lori Lynn is 50% owner of ElanUSA Group, Inc.]
	[Michael Voynovich is 50% owner of ElanUSA Group, Inc.]
4.	The physical location of Inspired Financing changed and is now located at:
	17131 State Road 54
	Lutz, FL 33558 (Pasco County)
Dated	June 14, 2005.
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Lori A. Lynn Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00